or at any such date the Landlord deems fit.  

10.  The prizes  The Winners shall each receive 1 of 3 Skincare production 
from Rain Natural Skincare:  

1 x Retinal sleep serum worth R 1499.00 (One Thousand 
and Ninety-Nine Rands) 

1 x Skin restore cream worth R 1017.00 (One Thousand and 
Seventeen Rands) 

1 x Elevating day serum worth R 970.00 (Nine Hundred and 
Seventy Rands)  

https://blueroutemall.co.za/

None of the prizes are transferable and will not be changed, 

deferred, or exchanged for cash for any reason 

whatsoever.